
5-0 x 6-8
5-4 x 6-8
5-8 x 6-8
6-0 x 6-8

80-1/2”
80-1/2”
80-1/2”
80-1/2”

OUTSWING
BUMPER

SILL
81-3/4”
81-3/4”
81-3/4”
81-3/4”

INSWING
ADJ. SILL

61-1/4”
65-1/4"
69-1/4”
73-1/4”

NET UNIT
WIDTH

*Screen not available on outswings.

5-0 x EZ-FIT
6-0 x EZ-FIT

78-3/4”
78-3/4”

OUTSWING
BUMPER

SILL
79-1/2”
79-1/2”

INSWING
ADJ. SILL

58-1/4”
70-1/4”

NET UNIT
WIDTH

Standard 6-8 Patio

EZ-Fit (Retro)


